Anzahl: 10

TV 1889 Gedern e.V. (25023)
TTC Salmiinster 1950 e.V. (23050)
SV Dirlammen e.V. (24010)
TSV Altenschlirf (24003)

TGV 1859 Schotten (24046)

TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb (23001)
TSV 1963 Arzell (21001)

TTV 1960 Selters (25053)

TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda (22002)
TV Angersbach (24004)

Kreis Verein

WE
MK
VB
VB
VB
MK
FD
WE
Gl
VB

BOL J19 (10er)
Vereinsnr.
TV 1889 Gedern e.V. 25023
TTC Salmiinster 1950 e.V. 23050
SV Dirlammen e.V. 24010
TSV Altenschlirf 24003
TGV 1859 Schotten 24046
TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb 23001
TSV 1963 Arzell 21001
TTV 1960 Selters 25053
TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 22002
TV Angersbach 24004

—

QOWooNOOCOGOP~WN =

5267
5048
4912
4829
4807
4624
4529
4460
4455
4447 M

Stand: 15.06.22

Rang Q-TTR Aufstiegsbereitschaft gemeldete Klasse

J19 BOL
J19 BOL
J19BL

J19 BOL
J19 BOL
J19 BOL
J15 BOL
J19 BOL
J19BL

J19BL



Anzahl: 10

TV 1920 Eichelsdorf e.V. (25018)
TTC 1962 Lieblos (23032)

SG Bruchkébel 1868 e.V. (23006)
SV Uttrichshausen (21054)

TTC 1963 Ginthers (21021)

TV 1920 Eichelsdorf e.V. (25018)
TSG Erlensee 1874 (23012)

TSF Heuchelheim 1888 (22028)
TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb (23001)
TTC Assenheim 1951 (25002)

Kreis Verein

WE
MK
MK
FD
FD
WE
MK
Gl
MK
WE

BL J19 (10er)
Vereinsnr.
TV 1920 Eichelsdorf e.V. 25018
TTC 1962 Lieblos 23032
SG Bruchkdbel 1868 e.V. 23006
SV Uttrichshausen 21054
TTC 1963 Glinthers 21021
TV 1920 Eichelsdorf e.V. 25018
TSG Erlensee 1874 23012
TSF Heuchelheim 1888 22028
TV 1868 e.V. Bad Orb 23001
TTC Assenheim 1951 25002

—_

QOWoO~NOOOLPRA,WN =

4412
4388
4325
4227
4126
3990
3957 1
3913
3898
3799

Stand: 16.06.22

Rang Q-TTR Aufstiegsbereitschaft gemeldete Klasse

J19 BL
J19 BK
J15 BOL
J19 BL
J19 KL
J15 BOL
J15 BOL
J19 BL
J15 BOL
J15 BOL



